AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, THRISSUR

g/ i s
C\J ‘\ DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS
i / TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2021
\%ourse : MD Pediatrics
Date Day | Time Topic Presenter Faculty
02.01.2021 Sat 11.30 - 1.00 p.m. Seminar - Apnea Dr Nitya U S Dr Sreenivasan / Dr Sr Julia
04.01.2021 Mon |8-9am Short topic - ORS Dr Rizwana Abdul Nasser Dr Kalyani Pillai
05.01.2021 Tue |8-9am Short topic - NTEP Dr Rinu Davis Dr Kalyani Pillai
06.01.2021 Wed |[11.30-1.00 pm Seminar - Congenital diaphragmatic hernia Dr Neeraja Suresh Dr Sreenivasan / Dr Sr. Julia
07.01.2021 Thu |8-9am Short topic - Vitamin A Deficiency Dr Nitya U S Dr S Ramaraj
08.01.2021 Fri 8-9am Short topic - Febrile Seizure Dr Maria George Dr Shiji Joseph
09.01.2021 Sat 11.30 - 1.00 p.m Seminar — Hyponatremia Dr Rizwana Abdul Nasser Dr Sreenivasan / Dr Sr. Julia
11.01.2021 M 8-9am. Short topic — Nutritional rickets Dr Brinda Manavalan Dr "I'l'lamn‘Vzlarg}.lese
LT 11.30 - 1.00 p.m Case Presentation Dr. Rinu Davis Dr Kalyani Pillai
12.01.2021 Tue 11.30 - 1.00 p.m Thesis Dr Brinda Manavalan P1/P2 Unit
13.01.2021 Wed §-9am Short topic — NTEP Dr Rizwana Abdul Nasser Dr Kalyani Pi!lai
ks 11.30 - 1.00 p.m Case Presentation Dr Arshad Ali Dr V K Sreenivasan
14.01.2021 Thu 11.30-1.00 p.m Thesis Dr Anisha George P1/P2 Unit
15.01.2021 Fri 8§-9am Short topic — Vitamin A Dr Maria George DrS Ramaraj
it 11.30 - 1.00 p.m Case Presentation DrIndu KR Dr S Ramaraj
16.01.2021 Sat 8§-9am Short topic Febrile Seizure Dr Anisha George Dr Shiji Joseph
18.01.2021 Mon §-9am Short topic — ARI Control Programme Dr Brinda Manavalan Dr SintaMary
! 11.30 - 1.00 p.m Case Presentation Dr Arshad Ali C Dr Apama Gulvadi
19.01.2021 Tue 8§-9am. Short topic — Nutritional Rickets Dr Mohamed Rabeeh Dr Tharun Varghese '
i 11.30 - 1.00 p.m Infant of diabetic mother — AN, PN complications | Dr Brinda Manavalan Dr Sreenivasan / Dr Sr. Julia
20.01.2021 Wed [11.30-1.00 p.m Seminar — Hypoglvcemia — Clinical approach Dr Nitva U S Dr Sreenivasan / Dr Sr. Julia
21.01.2021 Thu | 11.30-1.00 p.m Case Presentation Dr Rinu Davis Dr Sr Julia
i ot i | 8-9am Eﬁ‘m‘i’:‘ﬂ‘ hypoglycemia, IEM with metabolic DrIndu K R Dr Sreenivasan / Dr Sr. Julia
11.30 - 1.00 p.m Case Presentation Drindu K R Dr Sunilkumar
23.01.2020 Sat | 11.30-1.00 p.m Seminar — Calcium metabolism Dr Rinu Davis Dr Sreenivasan / Dr Sr. Julia
25.01.2021 Mon | 11.30-1.00 p.m Case Presentation Dr Rinu Davis Dr Parvathi Mohan
27.01.2021 Wed | 11.30-1.00 pm Case Presentation Drindu KR Dr Tharun Varghese
28.01.2021 Thu 8§-9am Hypocalcemia — Early & Late Dr Neeraja Suresh Dr Sreeni_vasan/ Dr Sr. Julia
AillEs 11.30 - 1.00 p.m Thesis Dr Rizwana Abdul Nasser P1/P2 Unit
29.01.2021 Fri 11.30 - 1.00 p.m Case Presentation Dr Arshad Ali Dr Jessie Jose
30.01.2021 Sat 8§-9am. Hypercalcemia Dr Mohamed Rabeeh Dr Sreeniyasan/ Dr Sr. Julia
i 11.30 - 1.00 p.m Thesis Dr Maria George P1/P2 Unit
Class Via: Zoom
All days
8-10am. Ward rounds
10-11.30 am. OP posting / ICU/ NICU/ Ward patient care and ward work
1-2pm Lunch Break Dr. S. RAMARA.J
2-4pm Clinical Posting , Evening rounds . 2. RAARA
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